918 POISONING & TOXCHFECTSOF DRUGSW/OMCC

Code  Description Direct Pay
Inpatient DRG- 11 Months 2013 Avg Charge

64 INTRACRANIAL HEM ORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION W MCC $22,846.94

65 INTRACRANIAL HEM ORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION' W OC $25,908.31

66 INTRACRANIAL HEVI ORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION W/ O GO MCC $17,459.58
176 PULMONARY BMIBOLSM W/ O MQC $17,110.19
189 PULMONARY EDEMA & RESPIRATORY FAILURE $22,299.97
190 CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASEW MCC $16,743.33
191 CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASEW OC $13,918.60
193 SMPLEPNEUMONIA & PLHJRSYW MQC $19,042.79
194 SMPLEPNBUMONIA & PLHJRISYW OC $15,196.91
195 SMPLE PNBEUMONIA & PLHJRSYW/O Q0 MQC $10,317.03
202 BRONCHITIS& ASTHMAW OO MQCC $12,750.49
203 BRONCHITIS& ASTHMAW/O G MQC $8,250.53
238 MAJOR CARDIOVASC PROCEDURESW/ O MCC $66,654.60
246 PERC CARDIOVASC PROCW DRUG-EHLUTING STENT W MCC OR4+ VESSELS STENTS $70,179.02
247 PERC CARDIOVASC PROCW DRUG-H.UTING STENT W/OMCC $58,687.74
254 OTHER VASCULAR PROCEDURESW/ O 0O MQC $43,643.33
280 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION, DISCHARGED ALIVEW MQC $29,335.27
281 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION, DISCHARGED ALIVEW CC $27,309.42
287 ARCULATORY DISORDERS EXCHPT AMI, W CARD CATHW/OMQC $29,284.12
291 HEART FAILURE & SHOCKW MQC $25,437.21
292 HEART FAILURE & SHOCKW CC $19,152.84
309 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA & CONDUCTION DISORDERSW CC $17,002.61
310 CARDIACARRHYTHMIA & CONDUCTION DISORDERSW/O QO MQCC $13,100.27
330 MAJORSVALL & LARGE BOWH- PROCEDURESW CC $42,623.33
340 APPENDECTOMY W COMPLICATED PRNCPAL DIAGW/O 0O MQC $22,629.20
378 G.I. HEMORRHAGEW CC $15,843.04
389 G.I. OBSTRUCTIONW OCC $14,984.51
390 G.I. OBSTRUCTIONW/ O MQC $11,318.51
392 ESOPHAGITIS GASTROENT & MISC DIGEST DISORDERSW/ O MCC $19,531.63
470 MAJORJOINT REPLACEMENT ORREATTACHMENT OF LOWER EXTREMITY W/ OMQC $48,835.66
481 HIP & FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJORJOINT W CC $37,420.12
603 CALLULTISW/OMQCC $14,478.82
641 MISC DISORDERS OF NUTRTION,METABOLISVI, ALUIDS HECTROLYTESW/ O MCC $16,341.63
682 RENAL FAILUREW MQC $24,368.58
683 RENAL FAILUREW CC $24,818.47
690 KIDNEY & URINARY TRACT INFECTIONSW/OMQC $12,703.38
765 CESAREAN SECTION W GO'MCC $13,643.54
766 CESAREAN SECTION W/ O GO MCC $12,192.74
774 VAGINAL DELIVERY W COMPLICATING DIAGNOSES $8,469.56
775 VAGINAL DELIVERY W/ O COMPLICATING DIAGNOSES $6,155.22
792 PREMATURTY W/ O MAJOR PROBLEMIS $9,190.48
793 FULL TERM NEONATEW MAJORPROBLEMS $9,779.57
794 NEONATEW OTHER SGNIFICANT PROBLEMIS $3,166.55
795 NORMAL NE/VBORN $1,799.00
853 INFECTIOUS & PARASTICDISEASEESW O.R PROCEDUREW MCC $86,889.82
871 SEPTICEVIA OR EVERE HSSW/ O MV 96+ HOURSW MCC $31,398.71
872 SEFPTICEMIA OREVERE HSSW/ O MV 96+ HOURSW/OMQC $20,406.62
917 POISONING & TOXIC BFFECTSOF DRUGSW MQC $24,388.64

$13,860.68
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ROUTINE VENIPUNCTURE

CT HEAD/ BRAIN W/ O DYE

CHEST X-RAY 1 VIBAV FRONTAL
CHEST X-RAY 2VW FRONTAL&LATL

OCOMP SCREEN MAMMOGRAM ADD-ON

METABOLIC PANEL TOTAL CA
COMPREHEN METABOLIC PANEL
LIPID PANEL

URNALYSSAUTO W/ SOOPE
URNALYSSAUTO W/ O SOOPE
ASSAY OF AMYLASE
ASSAY OF CK (OPK)

GLUGOSE BLOOD TEST
GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN TEST
ASSAY OF LACTICAQD
ASSAY OF LIPASE

ASSAY OF MAGNESUM

ASSAY THYROID STIM HORMONE
ASSAY OF TROPONIN QUANT
OMPLETE GBCW/ AUTO DIFF WBC
COMPLETE CBCAUTOMATED
PROTHROMBIN TIME
THROMBOPLASTIN TIME PARTIAL
BLOOD OULTURE FORBACTERA
URNE QULTURE OOLONY COUNT
HLECTROCARDIOGRAM TRACING
AIRWAY INHALATION TREATMENT
HYDRATE IV INFUSON ADD-ON
THER PROPH/DIAG IV INFINIT
THER PROPH/ DIAG INJST/ IM
THER PROPH/ DIAG INJIV PUSH
TX/ PRO/ DX INJNEW DRUG ADDON
TX/ PRO/ DX INJ SAME DRUG ADON
THERAPEUTIC BEROSES
EMERGENCY DEPTVIST
EMERGENCY DEPTVIST
EMERGENCY DEPTVIST
EMERGENCY DEPTVIST

Screening mammography, producing di

Injection, cefazolin sodium, 500 mg
Injection, ceftriaxone sodium, per

Injection, dexamethasone sodium pho

Injection, hydromorphone, up to 4 m
Injection, ketorolac tromethamine,
Injection, midazolam hydrochloride,
Injection, morphine sulfate, up to
Injection, ondansetron hydrochlorid
Injection, fentanyl citrate, 0. 1 m
Infusion, normal saline solution,
Ringerslactate infusion, up to 100

25.50
1,591.50
247.50
291.75
66.75
18.75
30.00
60.75
33.75
44.25
92.25
66.00
19.50
82.50
126.62
96.00
39.75
80.25
176.25
33.75
36.00
27.75
61.50
106.50
66.75
291.75
100.50
69.36
362.03
130.50
132.00
127.50
123.75
87.00
122.25
181.50
261.00
344.25
234.00
7.50
9.15
17.93
9.60
25.73
13.28
11.03
7.50
7.50
8.70
10.65
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